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Excellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

HellermannTyton
NC80

For any questions, you can email us directly:

sales@integrated-circuit.com
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Nail Clip, .32" Cable Diameter, PP;ST, Black, 100/pkg

“/?{DHS

B Download spec sheet
Base Data
Local Order Number NC80
Type NC8
Color Black (BK)

Features and Benefits + Hardened steel nail allows easy installation into wood, masonry joints, cinder block and mortar.

* No sharp edges reduce risk of cutting cables or sheaths.

Product Description HellermannTyton tough, precision engineered nail clips hold wire and cable securely in place. The nail is made of
hardened steel for driving into wood, masonry joints, cinder block and mortar. The nail clips do not have sharp edges,

which reduce the chance of cutting cable jackets or sheaths, causing signal loss. Available in white or black.

Short Description Nail Clip, .32" Cable Diameter, PP;ST, Black, 100/pkg

Product Dimensions
Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Width W2 (Imperial)
Width W2 (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity Per
Package Quantity (Metric)

Material and Specifications
Material
Material Shortcut
Flammability
Operating Temperature

ROHS Compliant

0.79"
20.0 mm
0.62"
15.8 mm
0.33"
8.5mm
0.39"
10.0 mm
5/16 "

8.0 mm

box

100 Pieces

Polyethylene (PE)

PE

UL%4 HB

-40°F to +239°F (40°C to +115°C)

Yes
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